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Patrick Brick
P: 703-428-7540
C: 571-344-2809

E:  patrick.brick.ctr@osd.mil 
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	Contact Info 1: Fort Irwin
Christy Quinter, CIV
P: 760-380-9410
E: christy.quinter@amedd.army.mil
	Contact Info 2: Fort Richardson
Mark Avery, CIV
P: 907-384-7236
C: 907-903-1361
E: mark-avery@us.army.mil
	Contact Info 3: Fort Lewis
Billy Ray King, CIV
P: 253-208-2512
E: bking@afsc-usa.com
	Contact Info 4: NNMC – Balboa
Mark Genevich, SFC
P: 619-532-5159
C: 760-267-1257
E: mark.genevich@med.navy.mil
	Contact Info 5: Fort Carson
Charles Walters, CIV
P: 719-526-0513
E: charles.walters1@amedd.army.mil
	Contact Info 6: Fort Huachuca
Lela Navarro, SSG
P: 520-533-3052
C: 520-226-1327
E: lela.a.navarro@us.army.mil
	Contact Info 7: Fort Riley
Jennifer Salvatierra, CIV
P: 785-240-7167
E: jennifer.salvatierra@us.army.mil
	Contact Info 9: Fort Bliss
Jessica Ashmore, CIV
P: 915-838-4888
E: jessica.l.ashmore@us.army.mil
	Contact Info 10: Fort Hood
Anthony Thomas, CIV
P: 254-553-4687
E: anthony.thomas3@amedd.army.mil
	Contact Info 11: Fort Leonard Wood
Michael Novak, SSG
P: 573-596-8839
C: 573-586-0212
E: michael.novak3@us.army.mil
	Contact Info 12: Fort Polk
James Dingle, LT
P: 337-653-3275
E: james.dingle1@us.army.mil
	Contact Info 13: Fort Sam Houston
Erasmo Valles, CIV
P: 210-439-0030
E: evalles@afsc-usa.com
	Contact Info 14: Fort Sill
Stacey Dancy, CIV
P: 580-442-1944
E: Stacey.Dancy@amedd.army.mil
	Contact Info 17: Fort Campbell
Stephen Kammerdiener, CIV
P: 270-956-0576
C: 931-436-7032
E: stephen.kammerdiener@us.army.mil
	Contact Info 18: Fort Knox
Michael Bowden, MSG
P: 502-624-2184
E: michael.bowden@amedd.army.mil
	Contact Info 19: Fort Bragg
Cedric Minor, CIV
P: 910-396-6768
C: 910-813-5165
E: cedric.minor@amedd.army.mil
	Contact Info 20: Fort Eustis
Angela Dixon, CIV
P: 757-878-1579 ext. 309
E: Angie.d.dixon@amedd.army.mil
	Contact Info 23: Fort Benning
Kevin Peoples, CIV
P: 706-544-1905
C: 706-604-7472
E: kevin.peoples@us.army.mil
	Contact Info 24: Fort Gordon
Roderick Shedrick, CIV
P: 706-787-5049
C: 706-910-7648
E: roderick.shedrick@us.army.mil
	Contact Info 27: Fort Dix
Dawan Ginn, CIV
P: 609-562-3443
C: 609-864-2551
E: dawan.ginn@amedd.army.mil
	Contact Info 28: Fort Drum
Jim Bochette, CIV
P: 315-774-2396
E: Lonnie.j.bochette@us.army.mil
	Contact Info 30: West Point
Innocenzo Iorio, SFC
P: 845-938-0466
C: 845-741-9797
E: iorio.innocenzo@amedd.army.mil
	Contact Info 31: Schofield Barracks/Tripler
Sherielee Camacho-Fuentes, CIV
P: 808-433-8657
E: sherielee.camacho-fuentes@amedd.army.mil
	Contact Info 32: Puerto Rico
Jose Corsino, SSG
P: 787-707-2108
E: jose.ruben.corsino@amedd.army.mil
	Fort Jackson Map: 
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	Fort Stewart Map: 
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	Fort Sill Map: 
	Fort Richardson Map: 
	NNMC - Balboa Map: 
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	Fort Benning Map: 
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	Contact Info 25: Fort Jackson
Amber Gordon, SGT
P: 803-237-7877
E: amber.r.gordon@amedd.army.mil
	Contact Info 26: Fort Stewart
Debra Dehart, CIV
P: 912-435-6653
C: 912-980-1723
E: debra.w.dehart@us.army.mil
	Contact Info 33: Camp Lejeune
Rob Saul, CIV
P: 910-451-1689
E: robert.m.saul@usmc.mil
	Contact Info 34: Camp Pendleton
SSgt Jauntianne Saleigh
Wounded Warriors Battalion- West, Careers and Education SNCOIC
P: 760-763-9064
C: 818-207-7887
E: js.saleigh@gmail.com
	Contact Info 36: Portsmouth Naval Hospital
Alec Welden, GySgt.
P: 757-953-5340
E: alec.welden@med.navy.mil
	Camp Pendleton Map: 
	Camp Lejeune Map: 
	Portsmouth Naval Hospital Map: 
	Fort Meade Map: 
	NCR Map 2: 
	NCR Map: 
	Puerto Rico: 
	Schofield Barracks/Tripler Map: 
	Contact Info 37: National Capital Region
Cory Hixson, CIV
P: 703.428.7567
C: 571.286.6380
E: cory.hixson.ctr@osd.mil
	Contact Info 38: Fort Meade
Cory Hixson, CIV
P: 703.428.7567
C: 571.286.6380
E: cory.hixson.ctr@osd.mil
	Contact Info 39: Fort Carson (Secondary Contact)
Shelley Anderson
P: 719-524-7311
E: Shelley.Anderson@opm.gov



